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Region 10

State Committee and Council Representatives

CO-ADMINISTRATION

Irelia Dominguez (2014)

Assistant Principal

Salinas Union HighSchool

1155 E. Alisal St.

Salinas, Ca 93905

(831) 262-6404 * FAX (831) 796-7205
Irelia.dominguez@salinasuhsd.org

EQUITY, ACHIEVEMENT
DIVERSITY FOR SUCCESS

Delia Gomez (2014)

Principal

Hollister Dual Language Academy
1290 Versailles Drive

Hollister, CA 95023

(831) 634-4930
dgomez@hesd.org

LEGISLATIVE POLICY

Denise Estrella (2014)
Administrator

Community Education Center
Soledad Unified School District
690 Main Street

Soledad,CA 93960

(831) 678-6303
destrella@soledead.k12.ca.us

CLASSIFIED EDUCATIONAL LEADERS
Billie Mankey (2014)

Coordinator

Human Resources

Pacific Grove Unified School District
555 Sinex Avenue

Pacific Grove, CA 93950

(831) 646-6507 * FAX (831) 646-6582
bmankey@pgusd.org

ADULT EDUCATION

Kevin McClelland (2014)

Assistant Superintendent
Educational Options, Adult Educ/ROP
Monterey Peninsula Unified SD

700 Pacific Street

Monterey, CA 93942

(831) 645-1224
kmcclelland@mpusd.k12.ca.us

BUSINESS SEREVICES

Brett McFadden (2014)

Asst. Superintendent, Business Services
Pajaro Valley Unified School District
294 Green Valley Road

Watsonville, CA 95076

(831) 786-2100 * FAX (831) 761-6010
brett mcfadden@pvusd.net

CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION
Sharon Albert (2014)

Principal

CTE/ROP

Monterey Peninsula USD

700 Pacific Street

Monterey, CA 93942

(831) 645-1224 * FAX (831) 649-4175
salbert@mpusd.k12.ca.us

MEMBER SERVICES COMMITTEE
Ann Kilty(2014)

Administrator - Retired

1641 Seascape

Aptos, Ca 95003

(831) 776-3926
akilty@comcast.net




CURRICULUM, INSTRUCTION

& ACCOUNTABILITY

Theresa Rouse (2014)
Superintendent

King City Union School District

435 Pearl Street

King City, CA 93930

(831) 385-2940 * FAX (831) 386-0372
trouse@kcusd.org

ELEMENTARY EDUCATION

Tanya Kelley (2014)

Director

Elementary Education Services

Monterey Peninsula Unified School District
700 Pacific Street

Monterey, CA 93940

(831) 901-8817 (cell) * FAX (831) 392-3448
tkelley@mpusd.k12.ca.us

HUMAN RESOURCES

Randy Bangs (2014)

Human Resources

Associate Superintendent

Salinas Union High School District
431 West Alisal Street

Salinas, CA 93901

(831) 796-700 * FAX (831) 796-7005
Randall.bangs@salinasuhsd.org

SECONDARY EDUCATION

Matt Bell (2014)

Principal

Pacific Grove High School

615 Sunset Drive

Pacific Grove, Ca 93950

(831) 646-6590 * FAX (831) 646-6660
mbell@pgusd.org

SUPERINTENDENCY COUNCIL
Dee Baker (2014)

Washington Union Elementary School District

43 San Benancio Road

Salinas, CA 93908

(831) 484-2166 * FAX (831) 484-2828
dbaker@washingtonusd.org

CONTINUATION/ALT. ED. OPTIONS
Manuel Nunez (2014)

Assistant Principal

Educational Options

Monterey Peninsula Unified SD

200 Coe Avenue

Seaside, CA 93955

(831) 392-3560 * FAX (831) 392-3561
mnunez@mpusd.k12.ca.us

MIDDLE GRADES EDUCATION

Olga de Santa Anna (2014)

Principal

E. A. Hall Middle School

Pajaro Valley Unified School District
201 Brewington

Watsonville, CA 95076

(831) 728-6270 * FAX (831) 761-6150
olga_desantaanna@pvusd.net

STUDENT SERVICE /SPECIAL EDUCATION
Leslie Codianne (2014)

Associate Superintendent

Monterey Peninsula Unified SD

700 Pacific Street

Monterey, CA 93942

(831) 645-1207 * FAX (831) 649-4175
Icodianne@mpusd.k12.ca.us

SMALL SCHOOL DISTRICTS

Diane Morgenstern (2014)
Superintendent

Mountain Elementary School District
3402 Old San Jose Road

Soquel, CA 95073

(831) 475-6812 * FAX (831) 464-7200
dmorgenstern@santacruz.k12.ca.us

RETIREMENT COMMITTEE
Mary Anne Mays (2014)
Superintendent (retired)
329 Rogers Street
Watsonville, Ca 95076
(831) 722-8828
john.mays@sbcglobal.net




VICE PRESIDENT FOR LEGISLATIVE ACTION
Barbara Martinez (2014)

Assistant Principal

Pacific Grove High School

614 Sunset Drive

Pacific Grove, CA 93950

(831) 646-6590 * FAX *(831) 646-6660
bmartinez@pgusd.org

04/2013

ACSA/CAPEA

Rosie Alvarez (2014)

Principal

El Gabilan Elementary School

1256 Linwood Drive

Salilnas, CA 93906-3328

(831) 753-5660 * FAX (831) 442-9860
ralvarez@salinascity.k12.ca.us




